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Pl tno Name Time

Pioniri  (14)

1 44 Aleksa Kostić 16:59 1(52) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish
2 PSD Pobeda Beogr 3:45 5:40 11:44 13:32 14:16 15:38 16:50 16:59

#2 B 2,090 km 3:45 1:55 6:04 1:48 0:44 1:22 1:12 0:09
2 43 Stefan Čančarević 19:45 1(52) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish

1 OK Stražilovo Srem 4:11 6:22 14:05 15:58 16:33 18:39 19:38 19:45
#2 B 2,090 km 4:11 2:11 7:43 1:53 0:35 2:06 0:59 0:07

3 44 Andrija Radenković 20:09 1(55) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish
1 PSD Pobeda Beogr 6:00 8:44 15:12 17:06 17:53 18:56 19:57 20:09

#1 A 1,940 km 6:00 2:44 6:28 1:54 0:47 1:03 1:01 0:12
4 41 Jakov Radenković 21:43 1(52) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish

2 PSD Pobeda Beogr 4:22 7:07 16:12 18:26 19:16 20:35 21:30 21:43
#2 B 2,090 km 4:22 2:45 9:05 2:14 0:50 1:19 0:55 0:13

5 41 Tadija Radenković 25:39 1(55) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish
1 PSD Pobeda Beogr 7:46 10:55 20:10 22:11 23:04 24:05 25:23 25:39

#1 A 1,940 km 7:46 3:09 9:15 2:01 0:53 1:01 1:18 0:16
6 45 Maša Marković 26:30 1(55) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish

1 SK Maslačak Beogr 6:53 10:32 20:05 22:21 23:27 24:42 26:16 26:30
#1 A 1,940 km 6:53 3:39 9:33 2:16 1:06 1:15 1:34 0:14

7 40 Petar Živanović 26:34 1(52) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica Sme 4:37 7:32 19:45 22:02 22:50 25:06 26:18 26:34

#2 B 2,090 km 4:37 2:55 12:13 2:17 0:48 2:16 1:12 0:16
8 43 Mila Selić 27:36 1(55) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish

2 OK Stražilovo Srem 8:42 11:21 22:03 24:19 25:19 26:28 27:20 27:36
#1 A 1,940 km 8:42 2:39 10:42 2:16 1:00 1:09 0:52 0:16

9 42 Nikola Pavlović 27:46 1(55) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica Sme 5:33 9:27 21:04 22:54 24:01 26:27 27:35 27:46

#1 A 1,940 km 5:33 3:54 11:37 1:50 1:07 2:26 1:08 0:11
10 45 Stefan Marsenić 29:55 1(52) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish

2 SK Maslačak Beogr 5:22 8:00 20:48 23:42 24:44 28:11 29:41 29:55
#2 B 2,090 km 5:22 2:38 12:48 2:54 1:02 3:27 1:30 0:14

11 46 Melanija Živojinović 31:55 1(55) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish
2 PSK Čelik Smedere 5:19 9:06 24:46 27:02 28:08 30:05 31:42 31:55

#1 A 1,940 km 5:19 3:47 15:40 2:16 1:06 1:57 1:37 0:13
12 46 Filip Nikolić 32:34 1(52) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish

1 PSK Čelik Smedere 6:39 11:01 20:29 23:28 26:19 30:20 32:11 32:34
#2 B 2,090 km 6:39 4:22 9:28 2:59 2:51 4:01 1:51 0:23

13 40 Neda Pavlović 37:30 1(55) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish *59
1 POSK Jasenica Sme 6:56 13:28 31:55 33:48 34:33 35:45 37:09 37:30 29:57

#1 A 1,940 km 6:56 6:32 18:27 1:53 0:45 1:12 1:24 0:21

42 Iva Ćirić mp 1(52) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish
1 POSK Jasenica Sme 5:51 8:56 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 36:14

#2 B 2,090 km 5:51 3:05 27:18

Pionirke  (4)

1 50 Dunja Čančarević 16:47 1(55) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish
2 OK Stražilovo Srem 3:03 5:42 12:08 13:51 14:33 15:30 16:35 16:47

#1 A 1,940 km 3:03 2:39 6:26 1:43 0:42 0:57 1:05 0:12
2 50 Rajna Petrović 20:21 1(52) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish

1 OK Stražilovo Srem 3:54 6:06 13:48 16:11 17:23 18:48 20:08 20:21
#2 B 2,090 km 3:54 2:12 7:42 2:23 1:12 1:25 1:20 0:13
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Pl tno Name Time

Pionirke  (4) (cont.)

1 50 Dunja Čančarević 16:47 1(55) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish
2 OK Stražilovo Srem 3:03 5:42 12:08 13:51 14:33 15:30 16:35 16:47

#1 A 1,940 km 3:03 2:39 6:26 1:43 0:42 0:57 1:05 0:12

3 51 Tara Kolarević 24:08 1(55) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica Sme 4:24 7:59 16:15 18:46 20:36 22:39 23:57 24:08

#1 A 1,940 km 4:24 3:35 8:16 2:31 1:50 2:03 1:18 0:11
4 51 Nađa Fejzulović 27:01 1(52) 2(56) 3(57) 4(100) 5(58) 6(59) 7(100) Finish

1 POSK Jasenica Sme 4:00 6:10 15:27 17:49 20:48 25:10 26:47 27:01
#2 B 2,090 km 4:00 2:10 9:17 2:22 2:59 4:22 1:37 0:14

Kadeti  (6)

1 60 Luka Selić 46:59 1(35) 2(31) 3(42) 4(53) 5(50) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 OK Stražilovo Srem 8:54 13:07 21:58 28:13 32:08 35:08 36:45 39:25 41:48 45:41 46:44 46:59

#1 AAA 3,210 km 8:54 4:13 8:51 6:15 3:55 3:00 1:37 2:40 2:23 3:53 1:03 0:15
2 63 Uroš Stevanović 49:07 1(35) 2(31) 3(42) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

2 PSD Pobeda Beogr 6:26 10:32 26:43 30:43 34:38 38:01 40:13 42:15 44:29 48:01 48:56 49:07
#3 ABA 3,260 km 6:26 4:06 16:11 4:00 3:55 3:23 2:12 2:02 2:14 3:32 0:55 0:11

3 63 Doris Nikolić 51:26 1(35) 2(32) 3(42) 4(53) 5(50) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 PSD Pobeda Beogr 8:37 13:20 21:50 28:37 31:50 36:37 38:57 42:34 45:12 50:00 51:10 51:26

#6 BAB 3,200 km 8:37 4:43 8:30 6:47 3:13 4:47 2:20 3:37 2:38 4:48 1:10 0:16
4 60 Uroš Mišić 1:07:25 1(35) 2(32) 3(42) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

2 OK Stražilovo Srem 5:15 9:52 14:59 20:08 51:06 54:29 56:10 58:52 1:01:28 1:06:01 1:07:16 1:07:25
#8 BBB 3,250 km 5:15 4:37 5:07 5:09 30:58 3:23 1:41 2:42 2:36 4:33 1:15 0:09

5 61 Julija Đorđević 1:31:58 1(35) 2(31) 3(42) 4(53) 5(50) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 POSK Jasenica Sme 11:22 17:00 36:09 53:17 59:23 1:04:51 1:08:21 1:12:37 1:22:35 1:29:52 1:31:42 1:31:58

#2 AAB 3,300 km 11:22 5:38 19:09 17:08 6:06 5:28 3:30 4:16 9:58 7:17 1:50 0:16
6 61 Milutin Vasić 1:58:11 1(35) 2(32) 3(42) 4(49) 5(50) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

2 POSK Jasenica Sme 12:47 16:25 1:00:25 1:13:10 1:23:13 1:32:43 1:35:08 1:41:26 1:48:44 1:56:51 1:58:02 1:58:11
#7 BBA 3,160 km 12:47 3:38 44:00 12:45 10:03 9:30 2:25 6:18 7:18 8:07 1:11 0:09

Kadetkinje  (2)

1 70 Emilija Veljović 46:39 1(60) 2(33) 3(42) 4(49) 5(57) 6(100) 7(43) 8(44) 9(47) 10(100) Finish
2 SK Magic Map Beog 4:43 11:26 17:58 28:57 33:35 35:28 38:23 42:30 45:22 46:29 46:39

#1 AAA 2,960 km 4:43 6:43 6:32 10:59 4:38 1:53 2:55 4:07 2:52 1:07 0:10
2 70 Milica Veljović 1:15:09 1(35) 2(33) 3(40) 4(49) 5(57) 6(100) 7(43) 8(45) 9(47) 10(100) Finish

1 SK Magic Map Beog 13:23 24:48 45:58 53:56 1:00:27 1:02:57 1:05:46 1:10:06 1:13:48 1:14:55 1:15:09
#8 BBB 3,040 km 13:23 11:25 21:10 7:58 6:31 2:30 2:49 4:20 3:42 1:07 0:14

Juniori  (4)

1 80 Jasna Starović 49:46 1(60) 2(32) 3(39) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 OAK Novi Sad Novi 4:39 12:03 27:13 31:45 35:15 38:11 40:27 43:04 45:02 48:26 49:32 49:46

#3 ABA 3,630 km 4:39 7:24 15:10 4:32 3:30 2:56 2:16 2:37 1:58 3:24 1:06 0:14
2 80 Sava Starović 50:11 1(60) 2(33) 3(39) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

2 OAK Novi Sad Novi 5:35 13:19 29:55 34:05 36:16 40:14 42:19 44:38 46:20 49:05 49:59 50:11
#6 BAB 3,510 km 5:35 7:44 16:36 4:10 2:11 3:58 2:05 2:19 1:42 2:45 0:54 0:12

3 82 Lazar Racić 1:19:53 1(60) 2(32) 3(39) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
2 OK DIF Beograd 8:11 17:04 47:10 53:33 58:39 1:03:30 1:06:08 1:09:44 1:13:18 1:18:23 1:19:43 1:19:53

#3 ABA 3,630 km 8:11 8:53 30:06 6:23 5:06 4:51 2:38 3:36 3:34 5:05 1:20 0:10
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Pl tno Name Time

Juniori  (4) (cont.)

1 80 Jasna Starović 49:46 1(60) 2(32) 3(39) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 OAK Novi Sad Novi 4:39 12:03 27:13 31:45 35:15 38:11 40:27 43:04 45:02 48:26 49:32 49:46

#3 ABA 3,630 km 4:39 7:24 15:10 4:32 3:30 2:56 2:16 2:37 1:58 3:24 1:06 0:14

4 82 Krsman Zekić 1:27:12 1(60) 2(33) 3(39) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 OK DIF Beograd 7:01 14:58 38:48 46:12 59:06 1:07:39 1:09:30 1:13:01 1:19:35 1:26:10 1:26:58 1:27:12

#6 BAB 3,510 km 7:01 7:57 23:50 7:24 12:54 8:33 1:51 3:31 6:34 6:35 0:48 0:14

Seniori  (30)

1 6 David Husag 33:06 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
3 OK Stražilovo Srem 6:03 9:54 10:51 12:41 18:11 19:06 22:20 27:37 29:27 30:38 32:03 32:54 33:06

#35 BACB 4,290 km 6:03 3:51 0:57 1:50 5:30 0:55 3:14 5:17 1:50 1:11 1:25 0:51 0:12
2 4 Nikola Kostić 34:05 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

1 AOK Košutnjak Beo 5:29 8:45 9:42 11:14 17:43 18:58 22:21 28:01 30:01 31:15 33:04 33:51 34:05
#35 BACB 4,290 km 5:29 3:16 0:57 1:32 6:29 1:15 3:23 5:40 2:00 1:14 1:49 0:47 0:14

3 6 Janko Živkov 34:10 1(31) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(42) 8(100) 9(43) 10(44) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
1 OK Stražilovo Srem 7:04 9:51 10:41 12:14 18:44 19:28 22:29 28:52 30:31 31:25 33:13 33:58 34:10

#22 ACBA 4,430 km 7:04 2:47 0:50 1:33 6:30 0:44 3:01 6:23 1:39 0:54 1:48 0:45 0:12
4 1 Dušan Marković 34:17 1(31) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(44) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

1 PSD Pobeda Beogr 6:58 9:42 10:38 12:08 19:43 20:43 23:42 28:54 30:35 31:22 33:10 34:04 34:17
#16 ABCA 4,370 km 6:58 2:44 0:56 1:30 7:35 1:00 2:59 5:12 1:41 0:47 1:48 0:54 0:13

5 7 Aleksandar Petrović 36:08 1(31) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(42) 8(100) 9(43) 10(46) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
3 OK Stražilovo Srem 6:47 9:58 11:09 12:31 18:26 19:53 23:37 30:09 31:55 33:28 35:01 35:52 36:08

#6 AABC 4,380 km 6:47 3:11 1:11 1:22 5:55 1:27 3:44 6:32 1:46 1:33 1:33 0:51 0:16
6 3 Sava Lazić 36:12 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

3 PD Avala Beograd 5:59 9:37 10:30 11:57 19:28 20:20 23:37 30:45 32:28 33:32 35:11 35:57 36:12
#47 BCAB 4,540 km 5:59 3:38 0:53 1:27 7:31 0:52 3:17 7:08 1:43 1:04 1:39 0:46 0:15

7 1 Slobodan Ivković 37:46 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
2 PSD Pobeda Beogr 6:54 10:02 10:52 12:23 19:25 20:13 23:28 31:22 33:23 34:49 36:29 37:30 37:46

#47 BCAB 4,540 km 6:54 3:08 0:50 1:31 7:02 0:48 3:15 7:54 2:01 1:26 1:40 1:01 0:16
8 1 Nikola Bilić 38:42 1(33) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(42) 8(100) 9(43) 10(46) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

3 PSD Pobeda Beogr 6:09 10:46 11:39 13:40 20:38 21:44 25:17 31:45 33:37 35:34 37:24 38:28 38:42
#60 CABC 4,440 km 6:09 4:37 0:53 2:01 6:58 1:06 3:33 6:28 1:52 1:57 1:50 1:04 0:14

9 3 Aleksa Banković 39:12 1(31) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(44) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
2 PD Avala Beograd 8:46 12:16 13:10 14:46 24:31 25:48 28:49 33:50 35:33 36:17 38:09 38:59 39:12

#16 ABCA 4,370 km 8:46 3:30 0:54 1:36 9:45 1:17 3:01 5:01 1:43 0:44 1:52 0:50 0:13
10 8 Nikola Talijan 39:15 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(44) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

3 POSK Jasenica Sme 7:18 12:10 13:10 14:53 22:13 23:48 27:17 33:15 35:18 36:14 38:16 39:05 39:15
#43 BBCA 4,360 km 7:18 4:52 1:00 1:43 7:20 1:35 3:29 5:58 2:03 0:56 2:02 0:49 0:10

11 3 Dragan Dokmanovi 40:03 1(33) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(42) 8(100) 9(43) 10(46) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
1 PD Avala Beograd 6:01 9:53 10:47 12:16 18:27 20:11 27:06 33:34 35:23 37:36 38:59 39:48 40:03

#60 CABC 4,440 km 6:01 3:52 0:54 1:29 6:11 1:44 6:55 6:28 1:49 2:13 1:23 0:49 0:15
12 7 Dragiša Bauer 40:06 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(44) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

1 OK Stražilovo Srem 7:02 10:40 11:37 14:17 23:03 24:32 27:52 34:01 35:53 36:57 38:57 39:52 40:06
#43 BBCA 4,360 km 7:02 3:38 0:57 2:40 8:46 1:29 3:20 6:09 1:52 1:04 2:00 0:55 0:14

13 6 David Petrović 40:33 1(33) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(37) 6(39) 7(40) 8(100) 9(43) 10(46) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
2 OK Stražilovo Srem 8:14 12:04 13:07 14:46 21:50 22:57 27:08 34:30 36:22 38:02 39:23 40:23 40:33

#66 CBAC 4,620 km 8:14 3:50 1:03 1:39 7:04 1:07 4:11 7:22 1:52 1:40 1:21 1:00 0:10
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (30) (cont.)

1 6 David Husag 33:06 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
3 OK Stražilovo Srem 6:03 9:54 10:51 12:41 18:11 19:06 22:20 27:37 29:27 30:38 32:03 32:54 33:06

#35 BACB 4,290 km 6:03 3:51 0:57 1:50 5:30 0:55 3:14 5:17 1:50 1:11 1:25 0:51 0:12

14 5 Dejan Nikolić 41:25 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
2 PSD Pobeda Beogr 8:32 12:23 13:27 15:22 22:50 24:09 27:50 34:55 36:50 38:08 40:21 41:10 41:25

#35 BACB 4,290 km 8:32 3:51 1:04 1:55 7:28 1:19 3:41 7:05 1:55 1:18 2:13 0:49 0:15
*33

7:58

15 5 Čedomir Paunović 42:16 1(33) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(37) 6(39) 7(40) 8(100) 9(43) 10(46) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
1 PSD Pobeda Beogr 6:11 10:19 11:22 14:24 22:16 23:35 27:31 35:54 37:52 39:38 41:10 42:03 42:16

#66 CBAC 4,620 km 6:11 4:08 1:03 3:02 7:52 1:19 3:56 8:23 1:58 1:46 1:32 0:53 0:13
16 5 Marko Grujić 42:26 1(31) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(42) 8(100) 9(43) 10(44) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

3 PSD Pobeda Beogr 11:20 14:36 15:28 17:15 25:06 25:57 29:48 36:37 38:39 39:27 41:25 42:15 42:26
#22 ACBA 4,430 km 11:20 3:16 0:52 1:47 7:51 0:51 3:51 6:49 2:02 0:48 1:58 0:50 0:11

17 8 Filip Stevanović 44:41 1(31) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(42) 8(100) 9(43) 10(46) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica Sme 7:54 11:28 12:29 14:15 23:22 25:01 29:27 37:36 39:41 41:38 43:14 44:27 44:41

#6 AABC 4,380 km 7:54 3:34 1:01 1:46 9:07 1:39 4:26 8:09 2:05 1:57 1:36 1:13 0:14
18 7 Petar Šarić 47:12 1(33) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

2 OK Stražilovo Srem 7:22 12:44 13:53 16:01 25:24 26:16 30:41 39:51 42:05 43:23 45:55 46:54 47:12
#74 CCAB 4,600 km 7:22 5:22 1:09 2:08 9:23 0:52 4:25 9:10 2:14 1:18 2:32 0:59 0:18

19 2 Marko Radovanović 51:49 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
1 OK Paraćin Paraćin 6:10 10:35 11:42 14:05 24:57 25:48 34:36 44:47 46:54 48:09 50:39 51:35 51:49

#47 BCAB 4,540 km 6:10 4:25 1:07 2:23 10:52 0:51 8:48 10:11 2:07 1:15 2:30 0:56 0:14
20 4 Andrej Damnjanović 56:16 1(31) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(42) 8(100) 9(43) 10(44) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

2 AOK Košutnjak Beo 9:49 12:45 13:43 15:19 35:46 36:43 43:27 49:59 52:05 53:03 55:02 56:01 56:16
#22 ACBA 4,430 km 9:49 2:56 0:58 1:36 20:27 0:57 6:44 6:32 2:06 0:58 1:59 0:59 0:15

21 4 Ivan Vujanović 1:00:29 1(33) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(37) 6(39) 7(40) 8(100) 9(43) 10(46) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
3 AOK Košutnjak Beo 12:41 16:46 17:45 19:18 34:25 35:52 45:30 53:08 55:20 57:22 58:54 1:00:19 1:00:29

#66 CBAC 4,620 km 12:41 4:05 0:59 1:33 15:07 1:27 9:38 7:38 2:12 2:02 1:32 1:25 0:10
22 8 Rade Pavlović 1:01:07 1(33) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

1 POSK Jasenica Sme 9:25 15:31 16:55 19:44 33:16 35:01 41:24 51:59 54:44 57:03 59:48 1:00:55 1:01:07
#74 CCAB 4,600 km 9:25 6:06 1:24 2:49 13:32 1:45 6:23 10:35 2:45 2:19 2:45 1:07 0:12

23 2 Dejan Radovanović 1:05:50 1(33) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(42) 8(100) 9(43) 10(46) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
2 OK Paraćin Paraćin 10:37 17:44 19:17 22:24 36:09 38:14 44:20 55:54 59:13 1:01:57 1:04:12 1:05:33 1:05:50

#60 CABC 4,440 km 10:37 7:07 1:33 3:07 13:45 2:05 6:06 11:34 3:19 2:44 2:15 1:21 0:17
24 2 Dragan Krstić 1:05:54 1(31) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(44) 11(47) 12(100) Finish

3 OK Paraćin Paraćin 13:12 18:43 20:16 23:46 37:29 39:37 45:59 55:35 59:25 1:00:50 1:04:21 1:05:37 1:05:54
#16 ABCA 4,370 km 13:12 5:31 1:33 3:30 13:43 2:08 6:22 9:36 3:50 1:25 3:31 1:16 0:17

10 Uroš Mladenović mp Finish
1 OAK Novi Sad Novi 

10 Vujadin Žagar mp Finish
3 OAK Novi Sad Novi 

9 Nemanja Aleksić mp 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(42) 8(100) 9(43) 10(46) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
1 SK Magic Map Beog ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#33 BABC 4,380 km
9 Zoran Janošević mp 1(31) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(44) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
2 SK Magic Map Beog ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#16 ABCA 4,370 km
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (30) (cont.)

1 6 David Husag 33:06 1(32) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(36) 6(39) 7(41) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
3 OK Stražilovo Srem 6:03 9:54 10:51 12:41 18:11 19:06 22:20 27:37 29:27 30:38 32:03 32:54 33:06

#35 BACB 4,290 km 6:03 3:51 0:57 1:50 5:30 0:55 3:14 5:17 1:50 1:11 1:25 0:51 0:12

9 Slobodan Veljović dnf 1(33) 2(34) 3(48) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(100) 9(43) 10(45) 11(47) 12(100) Finish
3 SK Magic Map Beog ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#74 CCAB 4,600 km
10 Zlatko Radojčić dnf Finish
2 OAK Novi Sad Novi 

Seniorke  (12)

1 21 Robin Nikolić 42:11 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(52) 5(54) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish *36
3 PSD Pobeda Beogr 6:25 9:48 20:33 22:09 24:41 28:00 32:36 35:07 36:49 40:54 41:56 42:11 19:33

#16 BCA 3,560 km 6:25 3:23 10:45 1:36 2:32 3:19 4:36 2:31 1:42 4:05 1:02 0:15
2 21 Eva Šolaja 45:42 1(35) 2(33) 3(37) 4(52) 5(53) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(45) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

2 PSD Pobeda Beogr 5:07 9:53 22:04 23:47 27:38 29:12 34:45 37:19 41:55 44:22 45:27 45:42
#24 CBC 3,490 km 5:07 4:46 12:11 1:43 3:51 1:34 5:33 2:34 4:36 2:27 1:05 0:15

3 24 Nataša Vasojević 47:21 1(35) 2(33) 3(37) 4(52) 5(54) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(46) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 PSK Čelik Smedere 6:47 11:07 24:48 26:44 29:47 33:23 39:13 41:44 44:04 46:08 47:04 47:21

#26 CCB 3,520 km 6:47 4:20 13:41 1:56 3:03 3:36 5:50 2:31 2:20 2:04 0:56 0:17
4 21 Milica Bilić 47:25 1(35) 2(31) 3(37) 4(52) 5(49) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(46) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

1 PSD Pobeda Beogr 6:12 10:44 25:38 27:18 28:51 34:34 39:36 42:03 44:15 46:10 47:12 47:25
#2 AAB 3,610 km 6:12 4:32 14:54 1:40 1:33 5:43 5:02 2:27 2:12 1:55 1:02 0:13

5 24 Jelena Stanković 51:55 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(52) 5(49) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(45) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
3 PSK Čelik Smedere 5:47 11:53 26:36 28:05 29:46 33:51 39:30 42:15 44:03 50:30 51:39 51:55

#12 BAC 3,490 km 5:47 6:06 14:43 1:29 1:41 4:05 5:39 2:45 1:48 6:27 1:09 0:16
6 20 Ivana Babić 55:01 1(35) 2(33) 3(37) 4(52) 5(54) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

1 PSD Pobeda Beogr 6:44 11:13 26:29 28:18 32:26 36:17 43:05 46:21 48:44 52:53 54:50 55:01
#25 CCA 3,560 km 6:44 4:29 15:16 1:49 4:08 3:51 6:48 3:16 2:23 4:09 1:57 0:11

7 20 Ana Prusac 59:06 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(52) 5(49) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(46) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
2 PSD Pobeda Beogr 7:39 13:24 30:05 32:15 34:38 40:04 46:32 51:20 54:44 57:24 58:52 59:06

#11 BAB 3,510 km 7:39 5:45 16:41 2:10 2:23 5:26 6:28 4:48 3:24 2:40 1:28 0:14
8 24 Sofija Nikolić 1:11:49 1(35) 2(31) 3(37) 4(52) 5(53) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

2 PSK Čelik Smedere 5:59 11:41 42:29 44:32 48:26 50:45 58:01 1:01:41 1:05:06 1:09:56 1:11:30 1:11:49
#4 ABA 3,650 km 5:59 5:42 30:48 2:03 3:54 2:19 7:16 3:40 3:25 4:50 1:34 0:19

9 20 Marija Đurović 1:57:36 1(35) 2(31) 3(37) 4(52) 5(53) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(45) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
3 PSD Pobeda Beogr 10:28 17:43 41:03 47:13 53:35 1:04:06 1:12:53 1:56:38 1:56:47 1:56:48 1:57:27 1:57:36

#6 ABC 3,590 km 10:28 7:15 23:20 6:10 6:22 10:31 8:47 43:45 0:09 0:01 0:39 0:09

23 Ivana Sokolović dnf 1(35) 2(32) 3(37) 4(52) 5(53) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 OAK Novi Sad Novi ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#13 BBA 3,550 km
23 Eleonora Bogdanov dnf 1(35) 2(31) 3(37) 4(52) 5(54) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(46) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
3 OAK Novi Sad Novi ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#8 ACB 3,620 km
23 Nevena Peurača dnf 1(35) 2(33) 3(37) 4(52) 5(49) 6(50) 7(100) 8(43) 9(45) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
2 OAK Novi Sad Novi ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#21 CAC 3,490 km
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Pl tno Name Time

Mladji veterani  (16)

1 114 Saša Nikolić 33:56 1(35) 2(31) 3(36) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(46) 11(100) Finish
1 PSK Čelik Smedere 4:05 7:11 15:53 17:52 20:07 23:03 25:18 27:27 29:16 31:35 33:42 33:56

#6 BAB 3,520 km 4:05 3:06 8:42 1:59 2:15 2:56 2:15 2:09 1:49 2:19 2:07 0:14
2 112 Vladimir Matuski 35:51 1(35) 2(33) 3(36) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(46) 11(100) Finish

1 OAK Novi Sad Novi 4:12 7:08 18:14 19:54 21:20 24:49 26:27 28:47 30:33 32:42 35:40 35:51
#3 ABA 3,470 km 4:12 2:56 11:06 1:40 1:26 3:29 1:38 2:20 1:46 2:09 2:58 0:11

3 114 Dejan Ranković 37:23 1(35) 2(33) 3(36) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(46) 11(100) Finish *45
2 PSK Čelik Smedere 7:03 10:16 18:28 20:20 21:52 25:27 27:00 29:15 31:12 34:42 37:13 37:23 32:32

#3 ABA 3,470 km 7:03 3:13 8:12 1:52 1:32 3:35 1:33 2:15 1:57 3:30 2:31 0:10
4 112 Stanko Perić 38:11 1(35) 2(31) 3(36) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(46) 11(100) Finish

2 OAK Novi Sad Novi 4:56 8:13 18:45 20:51 23:41 27:01 28:50 31:02 32:48 35:13 37:59 38:11
#6 BAB 3,520 km 4:56 3:17 10:32 2:06 2:50 3:20 1:49 2:12 1:46 2:25 2:46 0:12

5 116 Dragan Pavlović 40:35 1(35) 2(31) 3(36) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(46) 11(100) Finish *100
2 PSK Čelik Smedere 5:28 8:45 19:22 21:09 22:42 28:00 29:45 32:08 34:18 36:54 40:25 40:35 40:26

#7 BBA 3,580 km 5:28 3:17 10:37 1:47 1:33 5:18 1:45 2:23 2:10 2:36 3:31 0:10
6 110 Miloš Radenković 41:31 1(35) 2(33) 3(36) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(46) 11(100) Finish

2 PSD Pobeda Beogr 5:33 10:24 20:18 22:23 24:48 28:25 30:25 32:52 36:03 38:23 41:22 41:31
#2 AAB 3,410 km 5:33 4:51 9:54 2:05 2:25 3:37 2:00 2:27 3:11 2:20 2:59 0:09

7 117 Saša Pavić 44:57 1(35) 2(33) 3(36) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(46) 11(100) Finish
1 PSK Čelik Smedere 5:05 9:16 21:02 23:24 26:35 30:50 33:03 35:36 37:58 41:29 44:43 44:57

#1 AAA 3,480 km 5:05 4:11 11:46 2:22 3:11 4:15 2:13 2:33 2:22 3:31 3:14 0:14
8 115 Aleksandar Živojino 45:06 1(35) 2(33) 3(36) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(46) 11(100) Finish

2 PSK Čelik Smedere 5:22 10:27 20:36 22:25 24:45 33:54 35:46 38:15 40:04 42:23 44:54 45:06
#2 AAB 3,410 km 5:22 5:05 10:09 1:49 2:20 9:09 1:52 2:29 1:49 2:19 2:31 0:12

9 115 Danijel Mitrović 47:14 1(35) 2(31) 3(36) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(46) 11(100) Finish
1 PSK Čelik Smedere 4:39 9:52 19:31 21:25 27:13 35:01 36:51 39:29 42:19 44:31 47:02 47:14

#7 BBA 3,580 km 4:39 5:13 9:39 1:54 5:48 7:48 1:50 2:38 2:50 2:12 2:31 0:12
10 116 Nebojša Milovanovi 47:56 1(35) 2(33) 3(36) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(46) 11(100) Finish

1 PSK Čelik Smedere 5:14 9:19 20:45 23:08 26:31 30:58 33:08 36:17 41:59 44:38 47:39 47:56
#2 AAB 3,410 km 5:14 4:05 11:26 2:23 3:23 4:27 2:10 3:09 5:42 2:39 3:01 0:17

11 117 Dragan Tasić 48:58 1(35) 2(31) 3(36) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(46) 11(100) Finish
2 PSK Čelik Smedere 5:54 10:00 22:28 24:15 25:44 31:13 33:04 35:27 39:17 45:52 48:48 48:58

#8 BBB 3,510 km 5:54 4:06 12:28 1:47 1:29 5:29 1:51 2:23 3:50 6:35 2:56 0:10
12 110 Darinka Radenković 56:11 1(35) 2(31) 3(36) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(46) 11(100) Finish

1 PSD Pobeda Beogr 8:56 13:00 26:43 28:33 32:28 36:27 38:12 40:52 43:21 53:19 55:55 56:11
#7 BBA 3,580 km 8:56 4:04 13:43 1:50 3:55 3:59 1:45 2:40 2:29 9:58 2:36 0:16

13 111 Saša Stevanović 57:53 1(35) 2(33) 3(36) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(46) 11(100) Finish
2 POSK Jasenica Sme 8:53 14:46 30:12 33:33 35:45 40:51 43:38 47:45 50:31 54:15 57:37 57:53

#3 ABA 3,470 km 8:53 5:53 15:26 3:21 2:12 5:06 2:47 4:07 2:46 3:44 3:22 0:16
14 118 Vladimir Prica 59:34 1(35) 2(33) 3(36) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(46) 11(100) Finish

2 PSOK DMB Beogra 7:49 13:08 30:01 32:01 36:50 41:33 43:54 47:33 52:19 55:22 59:21 59:34
#1 AAA 3,480 km 7:49 5:19 16:53 2:00 4:49 4:43 2:21 3:39 4:46 3:03 3:59 0:13

15 118 Zoran Pešić 1:01:35 1(35) 2(31) 3(36) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(46) 11(100) Finish
1 PSOK DMB Beogra 7:19 16:06 29:16 32:00 41:11 45:39 47:59 52:02 54:33 57:51 1:01:18 1:01:35

#8 BBB 3,510 km 7:19 8:47 13:10 2:44 9:11 4:28 2:20 4:03 2:31 3:18 3:27 0:17
16 111 Aleksandar Stojano 1:31:09 1(35) 2(31) 3(36) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(46) 11(100) Finish

1 POSK Jasenica Sme 9:05 14:01 44:07 47:02 57:37 1:05:09 1:08:34 1:13:09 1:18:48 1:25:38 1:30:49 1:31:09
#6 BAB 3,520 km 9:05 4:56 30:06 2:55 10:35 7:32 3:25 4:35 5:39 6:50 5:11 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

Mladje veteranke  (4)

1 101 Ivana Petrović 58:11 1(48) 2(31) 3(42) 4(54) 5(50) 6(100) 7(43) 8(44) 9(59) 10(100) Finish
1 OK DIF Beograd 12:05 17:45 30:57 35:27 40:34 48:23 52:05 53:46 55:56 57:43 58:11

#1 AAA 3,240 km 12:05 5:40 13:12 4:30 5:07 7:49 3:42 1:41 2:10 1:47 0:28
2 101 Nevena Bakalović R 1:03:43 1(48) 2(32) 3(42) 4(49) 5(50) 6(100) 7(43) 8(45) 9(59) 10(100) Finish

2 OK DIF Beograd 15:03 22:53 33:06 38:34 44:33 52:13 55:27 59:52 1:01:59 1:03:29 1:03:43
#8 BBB 3,340 km 15:03 7:50 10:13 5:28 5:59 7:40 3:14 4:25 2:07 1:30 0:14

3 100 Sonja Cvetanović 1:37:21 1(48) 2(32) 3(42) 4(49) 5(50) 6(100) 7(43) 8(44) 9(59) 10(100) Finish
2 SK Maslačak Beogr 10:55 21:56 41:34 54:00 1:05:47 1:13:46 1:35:51 1:35:53 1:35:58 1:37:03 1:37:21

#7 BBA 3,310 km 10:55 11:01 19:38 12:26 11:47 7:59 22:05 0:02 0:05 1:05 0:18
4 100 Sara Marković 2:14:12 1(48) 2(31) 3(42) 4(54) 5(50) 6(100) 7(43) 8(45) 9(59) 10(100) Finish

1 SK Maslačak Beogr 15:42 24:02 1:20:02 1:29:17 1:39:25 1:46:56 1:51:20 2:08:05 2:12:26 2:13:56 2:14:12
#2 AAB 3,270 km 15:42 8:20 56:00 9:15 10:08 7:31 4:24 16:45 4:21 1:30 0:16

Stariji veterani  (12)

1 120 Dušan Jakovljević 27:31 1(48) 2(32) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(44) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
2 SK Maslačak Beogr 5:56 9:59 16:11 20:23 23:11 24:31 26:24 27:21 27:31

#3 BA 2,840 km 5:56 4:03 6:12 4:12 2:48 1:20 1:53 0:57 0:10
2 121 Srđan Marković 31:38 1(48) 2(32) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(44) 7(59) 8(100) Finish

2 PSD Pobeda Beogr 7:25 12:02 18:38 24:31 27:02 28:17 30:08 31:24 31:38
#3 BA 2,840 km 7:25 4:37 6:36 5:53 2:31 1:15 1:51 1:16 0:14

3 125 Zoran Marković 32:37 1(48) 2(31) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(44) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
1 OAK Novi Sad Novi 6:09 10:48 17:09 22:16 27:58 29:21 31:08 32:20 32:37

#1 AA 2,880 km 6:09 4:39 6:21 5:07 5:42 1:23 1:47 1:12 0:17
4 126 Duško Radojčić 33:18 1(48) 2(31) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(44) 7(59) 8(100) Finish

2 OAK Novi Sad Novi 6:38 11:50 18:43 25:04 27:33 28:52 30:53 32:44 33:18
#1 AA 2,880 km 6:38 5:12 6:53 6:21 2:29 1:19 2:01 1:51 0:34

5 124 Života Tasić 34:31 1(48) 2(32) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(45) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
2 OK DIF Beograd 7:41 13:07 19:23 25:59 28:49 30:34 32:41 34:13 34:31

#4 BB 2,870 km 7:41 5:26 6:16 6:36 2:50 1:45 2:07 1:32 0:18
6 121 Dejan Čvorović 36:11 1(48) 2(31) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(45) 7(59) 8(100) Finish

1 PSD Pobeda Beogr 7:40 13:01 20:44 28:16 30:54 32:55 34:44 35:57 36:11
#2 AB 2,910 km 7:40 5:21 7:43 7:32 2:38 2:01 1:49 1:13 0:14

7 126 Tomislav Šeremet 36:18 1(48) 2(32) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(45) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
1 OAK Novi Sad Novi 7:17 12:39 21:26 27:53 30:36 32:51 34:48 36:01 36:18

#4 BB 2,870 km 7:17 5:22 8:47 6:27 2:43 2:15 1:57 1:13 0:17
8 120 Milovan Marković 36:21 1(48) 2(31) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(45) 7(59) 8(100) Finish

1 SK Maslačak Beogr 7:18 12:45 20:10 26:30 29:23 32:58 34:39 36:03 36:21
#2 AB 2,910 km 7:18 5:27 7:25 6:20 2:53 3:35 1:41 1:24 0:18

9 124 Ilija Dimitrijević 44:10 1(48) 2(31) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(44) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
1 OK DIF Beograd 8:55 14:48 26:11 34:06 37:36 39:35 42:01 43:49 44:10

#1 AA 2,880 km 8:55 5:53 11:23 7:55 3:30 1:59 2:26 1:48 0:21
10 122 Dušan Janković 1:05:48 1(48) 2(31) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(45) 7(59) 8(100) Finish

2 PSD Pobeda Beogr 17:40 27:06 43:39 52:08 57:06 1:01:41 1:04:14 1:05:33 1:05:48
#2 AB 2,910 km 17:40 9:26 16:33 8:29 4:58 4:35 2:33 1:19 0:15

11 122 Dušan Babić 1:11:20 1(48) 2(32) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(44) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
1 PSD Pobeda Beogr 39:07 45:56 55:16 1:01:52 1:05:50 1:07:34 1:09:37 1:11:07 1:11:20

#3 BA 2,840 km 39:07 6:49 9:20 6:36 3:58 1:44 2:03 1:30 0:13

125 Dragiša Vit mp 1(48) 2(32) 3(50) 4(100) 5(43) 6(45) 7(59) 8(100) Finish *46
2 OAK Novi Sad Novi ----- 16:12 22:35 28:41 31:18 33:42 35:43 37:00 37:17 6:18

#4 BB 2,870 km 16:12 6:23 6:06 2:37 2:24 2:01 1:17 0:17
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Starije veteranke  (4)

1 131 Irina Juhas 24:17 1(55) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
2 OK DIF Beograd 5:05 8:21 14:34 18:10 20:27 21:23 22:35 24:02 24:17

#1 AA 1,960 km 5:05 3:16 6:13 3:36 2:17 0:56 1:12 1:27 0:15
2 131 Ljubica Bačanac 35:34 1(52) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(47) 8(100) Finish

1 OK DIF Beograd 6:44 10:06 17:54 25:53 29:13 30:28 33:14 35:10 35:34
#4 BB 2,050 km 6:44 3:22 7:48 7:59 3:20 1:15 2:46 1:56 0:24

3 130 Jelena Đorđević 43:12 1(52) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
1 SK Maslačak Beogr 7:27 10:32 27:20 33:27 36:53 38:52 40:55 42:52 43:12

#3 BA 2,110 km 7:27 3:05 16:48 6:07 3:26 1:59 2:03 1:57 0:20
4 130 Nada Jakovljević 1:09:41 1(55) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(47) 8(100) Finish

2 SK Maslačak Beogr 6:24 11:50 56:00 1:01:52 1:04:58 1:06:17 1:07:54 1:09:24 1:09:41
#2 AB 1,890 km 6:24 5:26 44:10 5:52 3:06 1:19 1:37 1:30 0:17

OPEN A  (8)

1 34 Igor Sazonov 40:23 1(60) 2(32) 3(39) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
2 PD Avala Beograd 3:17 9:42 20:31 24:38 26:45 29:21 31:27 33:31 35:41 39:15 40:10 40:23

#3 ABA 3,630 km 3:17 6:25 10:49 4:07 2:07 2:36 2:06 2:04 2:10 3:34 0:55 0:13
2 36 Ana Nestorova 40:41 1(60) 2(33) 3(39) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

2 OK Stražilovo Srem 6:15 11:17 20:29 23:45 25:53 28:48 30:39 32:46 35:13 38:47 40:30 40:41
#7 BBA 3,610 km 6:15 5:02 9:12 3:16 2:08 2:55 1:51 2:07 2:27 3:34 1:43 0:11

3 36 Julija Lukšina 42:36 1(60) 2(32) 3(39) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 OK Stražilovo Srem 4:09 11:06 22:38 26:38 28:06 31:40 33:29 35:45 37:22 41:20 42:20 42:36

#2 AAB 3,530 km 4:09 6:57 11:32 4:00 1:28 3:34 1:49 2:16 1:37 3:58 1:00 0:16
4 35 Davor Mišić 53:43 1(60) 2(32) 3(39) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

2 OK Stražilovo Srem 6:57 11:48 26:26 30:10 35:39 40:36 43:07 46:50 49:06 52:42 53:32 53:43
#2 AAB 3,530 km 6:57 4:51 14:38 3:44 5:29 4:57 2:31 3:43 2:16 3:36 0:50 0:11

5 34 Vasilij Pontaplev 57:37 1(60) 2(33) 3(39) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 PD Avala Beograd 5:19 12:03 31:43 37:02 39:52 44:51 47:08 49:57 52:00 55:55 57:11 57:37

#6 BAB 3,510 km 5:19 6:44 19:40 5:19 2:50 4:59 2:17 2:49 2:03 3:55 1:16 0:26
6 35 Tatjana Razumnaja 58:37 1(60) 2(33) 3(39) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(47) 11(100) Finish

1 OK Stražilovo Srem 4:52 14:30 32:32 37:20 41:00 44:34 46:58 49:40 53:01 57:10 58:22 58:37
#7 BBA 3,610 km 4:52 9:38 18:02 4:48 3:40 3:34 2:24 2:42 3:21 4:09 1:12 0:15

7 37 Đorđe Đorđević 1:38:17 1(60) 2(32) 3(39) 4(52) 5(49) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(48) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
1 MIX Srbija 8:17 22:11 51:06 59:24 1:03:28 1:13:20 1:16:15 1:21:22 1:28:12 1:36:55 1:38:03 1:38:17

#1 AAA 3,620 km 8:17 13:54 28:55 8:18 4:04 9:52 2:55 5:07 6:50 8:43 1:08 0:14

37 Marta Marković mp 1(60) 2(33) 3(39) 4(52) 5(53) 6(57) 7(100) 8(43) 9(51) 10(47) 11(100) Finish
2 MIX Srbija 16:49 30:58 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:50:35

#8 BBB 3,520 km 16:49 14:09 1:19:37

OPEN B  (7)

1 142 Boris Starović 26:41 1(55) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
2 OAK Novi Sad Novi 4:24 8:27 16:31 21:16 23:09 23:56 25:27 26:29 26:41

#1 AA 1,960 km 4:24 4:03 8:04 4:45 1:53 0:47 1:31 1:02 0:12
2 140 Ksenija Nestorova 27:36 1(52) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(47) 8(100) Finish

2 OK Stražilovo Srem 4:10 6:40 14:19 22:12 24:16 25:04 26:21 27:24 27:36
#4 BB 2,050 km 4:10 2:30 7:39 7:53 2:04 0:48 1:17 1:03 0:12

3 140 Aleksandra Razumn 38:29 1(55) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
1 OK Stražilovo Srem 4:47 8:22 25:52 29:49 33:09 34:05 36:50 38:15 38:29

#1 AA 1,960 km 4:47 3:35 17:30 3:57 3:20 0:56 2:45 1:25 0:14
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Pl tno Name Time

OPEN B  (7) (cont.)

1 142 Boris Starović 26:41 1(55) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
2 OAK Novi Sad Novi 4:24 8:27 16:31 21:16 23:09 23:56 25:27 26:29 26:41

#1 AA 1,960 km 4:24 4:03 8:04 4:45 1:53 0:47 1:31 1:02 0:12

4 142 Sonja Starović 39:19 1(52) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(47) 8(100) Finish
1 OAK Novi Sad Novi 6:33 9:11 25:40 29:56 33:14 34:17 37:43 38:55 39:19

#4 BB 2,050 km 6:33 2:38 16:29 4:16 3:18 1:03 3:26 1:12 0:24
5 141 Mihajlo Đukanović 40:14 1(52) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(47) 8(100) Finish

2 OŠ SF Šid 7:24 10:38 19:47 25:17 27:42 34:20 38:42 40:00 40:14
#4 BB 2,050 km 7:24 3:14 9:09 5:30 2:25 6:38 4:22 1:18 0:14

6 143 Nina Pavlović 43:08 1(52) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(59) 8(100) Finish
1 POSK Jasenica Sme 6:37 9:44 25:47 30:13 34:45 36:09 39:39 42:38 43:08

#3 BA 2,110 km 6:37 3:07 16:03 4:26 4:32 1:24 3:30 2:59 0:30
7 141 Sofija Plavšić 56:17 1(55) 2(56) 3(50) 4(57) 5(100) 6(58) 7(59) 8(100) Finish

1 OŠ SF Šid 13:30 18:52 41:40 49:48 52:09 53:30 54:42 56:05 56:17
#1 AA 1,960 km 13:30 5:22 22:48 8:08 2:21 1:21 1:12 1:23 0:12


